WEST CHESHIRE 5K — 5 Kilometre Road Race

Place

Name

Bailey, Adrian
Dickinson, Tim
Mansbridge, David
Jones, Bernie
Jones, Matthew
Damiani, Desiderio
Shaw, Mike
Millward, Stephen
Williams, Gareth
Roberts, Gary
Robbins, Mike
Stanley, Michael
Weedall, Mike
Bellis, Stephen
Burnett, Mathew
Carrington, Dave
Blazier, Darren
Heyes, Lisa
Mclvor, Des
Murray, Raphael
Spence, Stephen
Cresswell, Andrew
Pratt, John
Burke, Nick
Shiels, Simon
Hatton, Keith
Duret, Denis
Hodgkinson, Paul
Gilchrist, Dave
Clague, Andrew
Davies, Chris
Heath, Jennifer
Evans, Tristan
Costello, lan
Morris, Mark
Lamb, John
Davies, Tim
Devoy, Tony
Martin, Colin
Tolley, Viv
Ahern, David
Jones, John R
Jones, Darren
Toolis, Patrick
Carson, lan
Boyd, Michael
Jones, Simon
Smith, Tony

De Jong, Albert
Evans, Nigel
Reid, Peter
Blizzard, Gareth
Temple, David Paul
Spencer, Julian
Jones, Arwel W
Hawitt, Karrie
McAra, Graham
Wilson, Barry
Cortvriend, Martin
Salt, Neil
Bleasdale, Mark
Roberts, Simon
Jones, Sarah L
Gore, Brian
Isherwood, Derek
Garnett, Andy
Jones, David A
Pope, Mansel
Bird, Nicola E
Mapp, Russell
Lamont, Neil
Daniels, John James

Warburton, Michael Robert

Edwards, James
Walton, Dave
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Pos

G
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Friday 30th August 2002 7:15 p.m.

Team

Bro Dysynni

Blackheath Harriers
Wrekin Road Runners
Wrexham AC

Wrexham AC

Wrexham AC

Stockport Harriers
Wirral AC

Vale Royal AC

West Cheshire AC
Wrexham AC

Wirral AC

Vale Royal AC
Wrexham AC

Spectrum Striders
Altrincham & District AC
Abergele Harriers
Salford Harriers
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton
Macclesfield Harriers
Wirral AC

Spectrum Striders
Macclesfield Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Abergele Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Rivacre Runners & Joggers
Hillingdon AC
Altrincham & District AC
West Cheshire AC
Buckley Runners

Sale Harriers

Bro Dysynni

Warrington AC

Wirral AC

Tattenhall Runners
Buckley Runners

Wirral AC

Ludlow Runners

Greenfield Stragglers
Wrexham AC

Wrexham AC
Wallasey AC
Prestatyn RC

Spectrum Striders

Bro Dysynni

Rivacre Runners & Joggers
Spectrum Striders
Deestriders RC

Spectrum Striders
Prestatyn RC

Warrington AC

Helsby RC

Ludlow Runners
Macclesfield Harriers
Wrexham AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton

Macclesfield Harriers
Salford Harriers

Wirral AC

Spectrum Striders
Denbigh Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Rivacre Runners & Joggers
Ludlow Runners
Spectrum Striders
Helsby RC

Stockport Harriers

Vale Royal AC
Wallasey AC
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Category

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Ladies
Junior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Junior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Junior Ladies
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45

C Pos

0

1
2
3
1
4
5
6
7
8
2
9
3
1
2
1
3
11
1

12
4

13
14
4

15
16

Time

15:27
15:30
15:39
15:46



B 3 WEST CHESHIRE 5K - 5 Kilometre Road Race
Friday 30th August 2002 7:15 p.m.

Name

Roderick, David
Cunliffe, Robert
Burke, Tommy
Thorn, Jacky
Maher, Peter
Roberts, Alan Wayne
Whitelaw, Andy
Clarke, Julian
West, Clive

Mason, Warren
Huntbach, Rob
Smith, Fay Christine
Dippie, Andrew
Ratcliffe, John D
Durnin, Dave
Blundell, Phil
Whitfield, Matthew
Haywood, Nick
Frost, Robin

Smith, Andy
Martin, Marian

Van Beek, Andrew Jan
Whitelaw, Alison
Morris, John
Mitchell, Robert
Chambers, Barry
Bell, Tony

Roberts, Meirion W
Brooks, Mike
Blaylock, Steve
McGonigle, Andrew
Traynor, Roy

Crilly, lan

Wilson, Geoff
Casey, Louise
Miles, Terry

Rigby, David
Jarvis, Timothy
Wignall, Robin
Keune, Manfred
Roberts, Alan
Smith, Mark Adam
Witterick, Judith
Percival, John
Durston, Alan
Evans, Andy
Dooley, John P
Dear, Ron
Canham, Neil
Raftery, John
Allman, Barry J
Quinn, David
Griffiths, Julia Frances
Ashton, Craig Martin
Hopkinson, Maurice
Riley, Patrick
Wooldridge, Janet
Jones, Alan

Hall, David Graham
Callander, Donald
Jardine, Roy
Lamb, Christopher
Heyes, Guy
Halman, Michael
Owen, David
Griffiths, Vanessa
Williams, Glenn
Collier, Steve
Burnett, Brian
Owen, Sandra R
Turner, Dianne
Langley, Ben
Kinvig, Val

Hilditch, lan
Clarke, David S
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G Pos

Team

Wrecsam Triathlon Club

Penny Lane Striders
Vale Royal AC
Vale Royal AC

Telford Harriers
David Lloyd RC
Buckley Runners
Macclesfield Harriers

Lytham St Annes RR
Bridgnorth AC
Tattenhall Runners
Spectrum Striders

Rivacre Runners & Joggers

Wrexham AC
Helsby RC

Wrexham AC

Buckley Runners

Wallasey AC

Vale Royal AC

Spectrum Striders

Denbigh Harriers
Altrincham & District AC
Rivacre Runners & Joggers

Rivacre Runners & Joggers

Spectrum Striders

St Helens Sutton AC
Prestatyn RC

Lytham St Annes RR
Macclesfield Harriers
Altrincham & District AC

Tattenhall Runners
Shropshire Shufflers

Road Runners Club
Rivacre Runners & Joggers
Macclesfield Harriers
Spectrum Striders
Spectrum Striders

Trafford AC

Wallasey AC

Horwich RMI Harriers

Wrexham AC
Newcastle AC
Northern Vets AC
Wallasey AC

Wrexham AC

Altrincham & District AC
Eryri Harriers

Tattenhall Runners
Salford Harriers

Helsby RC

Spectrum Striders
Tattenhall Runners
Helsby RC
Spectrum Striders
Vale Royal AC
Helsby RC
Tattenhall Runners
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Category

Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 40
Lady Vet 40
Senior Men
Lady Vet 40
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 60
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Senior Men
Lady Vet 50
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 55
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 40
Lady Vet 35
Senior Men
Male Vet 60
Senior Men
Lady Vet 35
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Lady Vet 35
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Lady Vet 50
Lady Vet 35
Junior Men
Lady Vet 40
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 45

C Pos

35

N~ W

Time

19:15
19:16
19:20
19:22
19:22
19:24
19:26



B 3 WEST CHESHIRE 5K - 5 Kilometre Road Race
Friday 30th August 2002 7:15 p.m.

Place

151
152
153
154
155
156
157

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

186
187
188

190
191
192
193

195
196
197

199
200
201
202

204
205
206

208
209
210
211

213
214
215

217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225

Name

Arnold, Rachel
Davis, Peter
Garbett, Mark
Skinner, Rob
Redpath, David
Edwards, Peter
Cooper, Thomas
Hickey, Lucy
Webster, Robbie
Harding, Alan
Taylor, Simon
Redpath, Janet
Mansley, Albert
Godwin, Dave
George, Jane

Dyer, Judith
Weatherilt, Mike
Robinson, Philip C
Roberts, Debbie
Luxton, lan

Griffiths, Lisa
Martin, Nick
Perkins, David
Fletcher, Julie E
Park, Joe

Mansley, Bill
Hughes, Clifford
Tattum, Gerald Anthony
Dix-Baker, Joanne Elizabeth
Lohman, Lyndall
McNamara, Elaine
Stirna, Martin
Shone, Anna
Begley, Simon

Salt, Simon
Treadwell, Brian
Miles, Paul
Whitehead, Andy
Eccleston, Julia
Preston, Kathleen
Scott-Miller, Tim
Smith, Alison Jane
Clarey, Alan
Charman, Stephanie
Evans, John
Pendleton, Eric
Beeson, Nigel
George, Lucinda Claire
Ball, Valarie
Walthew, Alison J
Morris, Peter
Gordon, Peter
Swaine, Tessa
Povey, Tracey
Demetriou, Chris
Baguley, Sheryl Jayne
Morgan, Christine
McGonigle, Mandy
Bennett, Carol Ann
Malone, Sinead
Grice, Henrietta
Beswick, Joe
Osborne, Kathleen
Collier, Ann
McNelis, Margaret
Hurrell, Anne
Emery, lan
Huntbach, Katie
Hartshorn, Michael J
Swan, Karen
Rennie, Daniel Joseph
Rennie, Steven Alan
Hartshorn, Arthur
Fairhurst, Dorothy
Williams, Della Louise

Gen
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G Pos

18

134
135
136
137
138
139
19

140
141
142
20

143
144
21

22

145
146
23

147
24

148
149
25

150
151
152
153

Team

Helsby RC
Wrexham AC

Spectrum Striders
Northern Vets AC

Altrincham & District AC
Helsby RC

Spectrum Striders
Pensby Road Runners
Wallasey AC

Helsby RC

Penny Lane Striders
Wrexham AC

Vale Royal AC

Helsby RC

Cheshire Tally Ho
Spectrum Striders
Wrexham AC

Spectrum Striders
Macclesfield Harriers

St Helens Sutton AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Vale Royal AC
Wrecsam Triathlon Club
Spectrum Striders

St Helens Sutton AC
Shropshire Shufflers
Tattenhall Runners
Helsby RC

Spectrum Striders

Helsby RC

Tattenhall Runners

David Lloyd RC
Helsby RC
Helsby RC

Wirral AC
Wrekin Road Runners

Rivacre Runners & Joggers

Rivacre Runners & Joggers
St Helens Sutton AC

Page 3 of 3

Category

Lady Vet 40
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 50
Lady Vet 40
Male Vet 60
Senior Men
Senior Men
Lady Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 40
Senior Ladies
Lady Vet 35
Male Vet 50
Male Vet 50
Lady Vet 40
Male Vet 55
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Male Vet 50
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 45
Senior Ladies
Junior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 45
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Male Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Lady Vet 50
Male Vet 45
Senior Ladies
Male Vet 45
Lady Vet 50
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 60
Male Vet 40
Senior Ladies
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 35
Senior Men
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 45
Lady Vet 40
Senior Men
Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 35
Lady Vet 45
Senior Ladies
Lady Vet 35
Male Vet 60
Lady Vet 50
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 40
Lady Vet 45
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 35
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Junior Men
Male Vet 45
Male Vet 55
Lady Vet 50
Lady Vet 35

C Pos

Time

21:34
21:40
21:43
21:49
21:55
21:56
21:58
21:59
22:01
22:03
22:15
22:19
22:20
22:22
22:29
22:30



